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IN CITY COUNCIL

READ:

WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT

" JHE SAME BE RECEIVED.

a0 O\ o oerk

The Honorable City Council

City Hall

Providence, Rhode Island 02903

Gentlemen:

VINCENT A. CIANCI, JR.
MAYOR
(401) 421-7740

EUGENE G. NEARY
PORT DIRECTOR
{401) 781-4717

April 2L, 1978

3rd Quarterly

Report

January-February-March

During the third quarter of fiscal year 1977-78, the

following ships and cargo was received at the Port of Provi-

dence.

Tonnage Received

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Caustic
Asnhalt
Cement
Auto's
Steel

Propane
General
Lumber
Total

Tonnage

Gas
Cargo

Shipped

Scrap

Gasoline

Fuel
Diesel

Kerosene

Total

- BGH:jh

622,678
722,07l
10,221
8,886
12,280
5,797
3,335
17,433

3 .
19,529 16,660 units

66,743
12,146

37,178 22,408,339 M.B.F.
1,BL0,282

63,752
L,391
3,552
301
169

112,165

Vessels
Motor Vessels 63
Steamships 16
Tugs 17l
Barges 65
313
: gpectfull itted
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PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905



January, 1978
Tonnage Recelved

Gasoline 315,998
Fuel 321,604
Kerosene 3,395
Lubes 2,851
Diesel 1,050
Agphalt 3,335
.Chemical 2,622
Cement 10,136
Auto's 6,780
Steel 20,78L
Propane Gas 12,16
Lumber

13,89
71h,89§

February, 1978
Tonnage Receilved

Gasoline 99,081
Fuel 315,133
Kerosene 11,599
Lubes 3,151
Diesel 7,330
Caustic 921
Steel 2h, 8,5
Auto's 6,380
Lumber 6,2

March, 1978

| >

Tonnage Received

Gagoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Caustic
Cement
General Cargo
Auto's
Steel
Lumber

207,599
85,337
2,227
2,88l
3,900
2,254
6,997
1,982
6,369
21,11k

17,0L0
357,703

5,110 units

January, 1978
Tonnage Shipped

21,796

Scrap

Gasoline 2,100

Fuel 18,078

Diesel 150
2,020

8,337 sbruu M.B. P,

5,827 units
3,8

H

5,023 units

February, 1978
Tonnage Shipped

Gasoline 1,756
Fuel 20,020
Kerosene 78
Scrap 28,896

50, 750

146,530 M.B.F.

March, 1978
Tonnage Shipped

Gasoline 235
Fuel e, LSk
Kerosene 91
Diesel 151
Scrap 13,060

17,991

10,221,365 M.B.F.
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